
Sparkassenpokal 2023

Jena, 03.12.2023

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

71kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Bogdan Joan Vasilita KSC Motor Jena
2:53

02
SS 15:12

55
0:21

04
 1  5 15 6.III

2 Pius Zienicke 1. Luckenwalder SC
TÜ 10:0

41
SS 10:0

53
SS 4:0

55
0:27

04
 3 14 24 4.II

3 Matteo Werner RSV Plauen
0:32

04
1:36

02
 0  0  0 9.

4 Khalid Bashtygov SC Roland Hamburg
TÜ 10:0

43 Fr
TÜ 10:0

41
TÜ 10:0

42
 3 12 30 2.I

5 Omar Alkahrfan NSV Neuseddin
Fr

3:09

01
0:43

02
 0  0 12 7.

Pool B

1 Richard Breitenbach AV Germania Markneukirchen
4:00

02
PS 5:0

33
 1  3  5 3.II

2 Salakhuddin Abdulaiev Weddinger RV Berlin
PS 8:0

31
TÜ 10:0

44
TÜ 10:0

43
 3 11 28 1.I

3 Mateo Oczenaschek FC Erzgebirge Aue
PS 10:3

34
4:00

01
1:20

02
 1  3 10 5.III

4 Diyar Daoud RSV Merseburg
4:00

13
2:21

02
 0  1  3 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-2 Khalid Bashtygov - Pius Zienicke

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Bogdan Joan Vasilita KSC Motor Jena 1 6.04:00

Pool B 3 Mateo Oczenaschek FC Erzgebirge Aue 3 5.PS 10:14

Pool A 2 Pius Zienicke 1. Luckenwalder SC 0 4.01:41

Pool B 1 Richard Breitenbach AV Germania Markneukirchen 5 3.SS 0:8

Pool A 4 Khalid Bashtygov SC Roland Hamburg 1 2.04:00

Pool B 2 Salakhuddin Abdulaiev Weddinger RV Berlin 3 1.PS 10:14
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0 0 0
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